

POCSO-09 of 2022

Present: Sri H. Sinha, J.O. No. WB00754

Order No. 06

dt. 07-09-22.

Today the date is fix for I.O's report. Sole accused on bail is present by filling hazira. One petition is filed on behalf of the accused being not pressed.

No. report is received from I.O.

To 09-11-2022 for appearance and I.O's report.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/-Sri H. Sinha

judge Special Court (POCSO)-cum
Addl. Dist. & Sess Judge, Dinhata

Sd/-Sri H. Sinha

Judge Special Court (POCSO)-cum
Addl. Dist. & Sess Judge, Dinhata