

POCSO Case NO. 09 of 2022

Order No. 10

dt. 10-04-2023

Fix day was pendown.
The case record is putup today.
Fix **08-06-2023** for IO'S report .

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judge Special Court (POCSO)-cum
Additional District & Session Judge,
Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judge Special Court (POCSO)-cum
Additional District & Session Judge,
Dinhata.